
Firm Name Firm website
Actalent (formerly Aerotek) https://www.actalentservices.com/
AECOM https://aecom.com/services/architecture-design/
AIA Illinois www.aiail.org
Antunovich Associates www.antunovich.com
Architechnics, Inc. www.architechnicsinc.com
ARCON Associates, Inc. www.arconassoc.com
BLDD Architects Inc www.BLDD.com
Bray Architects www/brayarch.com
BSA LifeStructures https://www.bsalifestructures.com/
BSB Design, Inc. https://www.bsbdesign.com/
Chicago Park District www.chicagoparkdistrict.com
Christner Architects www.christnerarchitects.com
Cordogan Clark https://www.cordoganclark.com/
Craig Bergmann Landscape Design craigbergmann.com
CSO www.csoinc.net
Dewberry https://www.dewberry.com/
EDSA, Inc. https://www.edsaplan.com/
EWP Architects ewparchitects.com
Farnsworth Group https://www.f-w.com/
FGM https://www.fgmarchitects.com/
HDR Architecture https://www.hdrinc.com/
Healy Bender Patton & Been Architects https://www.healybender.com/
HKS Inc. https://www.hksinc.com/
Hoefer Welker www.hoeferwelker.com
Humphreys & Partners Architects https://humphreys.com/
Kellermeyer Godfryt Hart, P.C. www.kghpc.com
Klein and Hoffman www.kleinandhoffman.com
Larson & Darby Group www.larsondarby.com
Leopardo Companies, Inc. www.leopardo.com
LM Consultants Inc. www.lmconsultants.com
Morton Buildings Inc. www.mortonbuildings.com
Muller2 https://www.muller2.com/
OKW Architects https://www.okwarchitects.com/
Perkins Eastman www.perkinseastman.com
PGAV Destinations www.pgavdestinations.com
Populous https://populous.com/careers
Project Management Advisors https://www.pmainc.com/
Raths, Raths & Johnson, Inc. https://rrj.com/
Ratio Architects https://ratiodesign.com/
Redmond Construction www.redmondconstruction.com
River City Construction | River City Design Group https://www.rccllc.com/
Ryan Companies https://www.ryancompanies.com/
SB Architects https://sb-architects.com/
Shive-Hattery, Inc. https://www.shive-hattery.com/
Skidmore, Owings & Merrill https://www.som.com/
Solomon Cordwell Buenz https://www.scb.com/about/
Strang, Inc. https://strang-inc.com/
Studio 222 Architects www.s222arch.com
StudioGC architecture + interiors www.studiogc.com
The Consulting Engineers Group Inc. http://www.cegengineers.com/



The Korte Company https://www.korteco.com
Thornton Tomasetti www.thorntontomasetti.com
Tria Architecture www.triaarchitecture.com
Ware Malcomb www.waremalcomb.com
WATG www.watg.com
Williams Architects Aquatics williams-architects.com
Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates, Inc. www.wje.com
Wold Architects and Engineers https://www.woldae.com/
WT Group www.wtgroup.com
Wight & Company https://www.wightco.com/
Design Collective, Inc. https://designcollective.com/
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